



CAR CITY AUTO CENTRE PTE LTD
Car City Always

Blk 9006 Tampines st93 #01-198 S'pore 528840

TEL: 6781 0300 FAX: 6782 0300 457 Reg 2007199500

E-mail : ccacpl@singnet.com.sg

TO: INDIA INTERNATIONAL INSURANCE
ATTN: MOTOR CLAIMS DEPT

not attached 1 OF 4
2/5 #7100/
6 by
26/12/19
Wm Ph. Affluence

DATE : 26-Dec-19

JOB TYPE : 3RD PARTY CLAIM

VEH NO : GBC7944R

ESTIMATE REPORT

OWNER'S PARTICULAR

NAME:

ADDRESS:

MODEL : TOYOTA / DYNA
150 MANUAL

CHASSIS NO : JTFAT35Y70K202:

ENGINE NO:

CONTACT NO H/P:

TEL:

ACCIDENT DATE : 15/12/2019

OWNERS INSURER : CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE

POLICY NO: MMCVSN3073741902

QUOTATION SUMMARY

CLAIM DETAIL: PARTS

REQUESTOR CONTACT :

HO / 67810300

S/NO	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT LIST PRICE	TOTAL LIST PRICE
1	FRONT BUMPER <i>best ✓</i>	1	396.20	396.20
2	FRONT HEADLAMP ASSY <i>als cre ✓</i>	1	623.30	623.30
3	FRONT GRILLE <i>inc ✓</i>	1	510.30	510.30
4	FRONT GRILLE GARNISH CLIP <i>rec ✓</i>	6	4.90	29.40
5	FRONT PANEL <i>3.4g m ✓</i>	1	1229.70	1229.70
6	FRONT PANEL LOGO <i>rec ✓</i>	1	69.77	69.77
7	FRONT PANEL EMBLEM " DYNA " <i>rec ✓</i>	1	64.70	64.70
8	FRONT SIDE PANEL <i>als m ✓</i>	1	282.20	282.20
9	FRONT GARNISH CENTRE <i>gnd ✓</i>	1	368.50	368.50
10	FRONT SIDE GARNISH LH <i>cre ✓</i>	1	153.95	153.95
11	FRONT TOP PANEL <i>20 ✓</i>	1	347.70	347.70
12	FRONT TOP PANEL MOULDING <i>17 X ✓</i>	1	86.80	86.80
13	FRONT SIDE TOP PANEL <i>cre ✓</i>	2	180.00	360.00
14	FRONT SIDE MIRROR LH <i>SUC X</i>	1	473.70	473.70

4991.20

15	FRONT SIDE MIRROR LH (ROUND)	11X	1	160.00	160.00	X
16	FRONT SIDE MIRROR STAND LH	Buy ✓ 289.20	1	289.20	289.20	✓
17	FRONT SIDE MIRROR STAND LH BRACKET	complete X	1			✓
18	FRONT WINDSCREEN RUBBER	7m1 ✓	1	303.70	303.70	✓
19	FRONT INNER PANEL	12X	1	188.75	188.75	X
20	FRONT DOOR FRAME OUTER FRT	12X	2	426.95	426.95	X
21	FRONT DOOR FRAME LH OUTER RR	12X	1	621.75	621.75	X
22	FRONT DOOR FRAME CENTER FRT	11X	2	363.75	363.75	X
23	FRONT DOOR FRAME INNER FRT	12X	2	414.70	414.70	X
24	FRONT DOOR FRAME TOP INNER	12X	2	269.75	269.75	X
25	FRONT DOOR FRAME LH INNER RR	11X	1	298.75	298.75	X
26	FRONT DOOR FRAME WEATHER STRIP	11X	2	146.80	146.80	X
27	FRONT DOOR PILLAR TRIM LH	11X	1	137.43	137.43	X
28	FRONT DOOR LH	Buy ✓	1	1649.70	1649.70	✓
29	FRONT DOOR HINGE LH	11X	2	79.25	79.25	X
30	FRONT DOOR CHECKER LH	11X	1	131.75	131.75	X
31	FRONT DOOR WEATHER STRIP LH	11X	1	195.40	195.40	X
32	FRONT DOOR GLASS OUTER RUBBER STRIP LH	11X	1	157.44	157.44	X
33	FRONT DOOR TRIM BOARD LH	11X	1	721.40	721.40	X
34	FRONT STEP PANEL	semish LH 11X	1	348.50	348.50	✓
35	FRONT Wiper Nozzles + Linkage	7m1 ✓	1	389.70	389.70	✓
36	Air Cond Not working (include)	?	1			
37	Te box		1			

PARTS PRICE :

LESS 25%

SUB TOTAL PRICE :

11,895.87 7411.52
 - 2974.04 -1852.88
 8922.12 5558.64

Supplement

1. Condenser fan assy
2. Condenser Assy
3. Bracket condenser

complete.

LIST Price

Disks 1082.95 ✓

1082.95

Less 25% - 270.74

812.21

7416.02
 6488.97
 6374.22
 8538.27
 7151

S/NO	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT S/Nett PRICE	TOTAL S/Nett PRICE
1	FRONT BUMPER NUMBER PLATE <i>3er 15</i>	1	\$35.00	\$35.00 <i>15</i>
2	WINDSCREEN GLASS SEALANT <i>11 X</i>	2	\$35.00	\$70.00 <i>X</i>
3	LH DOOR STICKER <i>1er ✓</i>	1	\$30.00	\$30.00

S/N PARTS PRICE :

\$135.00

45

TOTAL PARTS PRICE :

No	CLAIM DETAIL : LABOURS & SPRAY PAINTING			
	JOBS DESCRIPTION	PRICE	REVISED PRICE	APPR.
1	TO REMOVE & REFIT AFFECTED PARTS; PANEL BEATING ON DAMAGED AREAS, CUT, WELD, KNOCK STRAIGHTEN, REALIGN & RESHAPE. FRONT PANEL OUTER & INNER, FRONT BUMPER, FRONT SUPPORT PANEL, FRONT HEADLAMP RH & LH, FRONT DOOR LH, DOOR FRAME, FLOOR PANEL & OTHER.	\$1,400.00	<i>1000</i>	
2	TO PUTTY, CLEANING, SANDING, POLISHING, WAXING & SPRAY PAINT ON ALL NECESSARY PARTS AND AREAS. FRONT BUMPER, FRONT PANEL, FRONT SUPPORT PANEL, FRONT DOOR LH, DOOR PILLAR LH, FLOOR PANELETC.	\$1,500.00	<i>1000</i>	
3	CHECK WIRING	\$80.00	<i>20</i>	
4	TO REMOVE & REFIT FRONT DOOR LH. DOOR GLASS, DOOR GLASS MOTOR, REGULATOR, DOOR CHANNEL, DOOR LOCK INNER & OUTER, DOOR HANDLE INNER & OUTER.....ETC.	\$150.00	<i>60</i>	
5	TO REMOVE & REFIT FRONT WINDSCREEN GLASS FOR ALL NECESSARY REPAIRS.	\$120.00	<i>80</i>	
6	TO REMOVE & VACUUM AIR-CON SYSTEM & CHARGE UP AIR-CON GAS.	\$150.00	<i>100</i>	
7	TO REMOVE & REFIT INTERIOR SEAT & TRIM BOARD, ROOF LINNING, CARPET & OTHER FOR NECESSARY REPAIR WORK.	\$200.00	<i>60</i>	
8	TO REMOVE & REFIT DASHBOARD ASSEMBLY.	\$250.00	<i>200</i>	
9				
		\$3,850.00	<i>2520 ✓</i>	

VEHICLE NO : GBC7944R

ESTIMATE REPORT

TOTAL LABOUR COST : \$3,850.00 ✓

TOTAL PARTS COST : *9057.13*

TOTAL REPAIR COST :

\$12,907.13.

4 OF 4

APPROVAL DETAILS

EXCESS :

NO. OF DAY :

RE-SURVEY :

SURVEY BY :

CONTACT NO :

FAX NO. :

NOTE :

LUMP-SUM AMOUNT OR COST OF REPAIR WOULD BE
REVISED IF SUPPLEMENT REPAIR IS REQUIRED